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
in Master Suite. Covered outdoor living w/BBQ, Refrig- 
erator, Gas Frplc & TV. Camas Schools, Excellent access  
to freeways & Shops. ML# 18332106
Bob Raymond 360-921-0884
Art McCallum 360-607-6774

$829,900          OPEN SUNDAY 12-4

13521 NW 49th Ave, Vancouver 98685
4 bdrms+ office, bonus room, craft room, exercise room  
and a 5+ car attached garage/shop. All of this on a .36  
acre lot located in desirable Ashley Heights. An updated  
kitchen w/ granite counters, new stainless appliance &  
refinished hardwood floors. The huge master suite has  
dual closets, a sitting room w/ access out to the deck  
plus a jetted tub & walk in shower. ML#  
18584947.
Jessica & Greg Eisenhauer
360-608-2528

$849,900        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4

627 W S ST, Washougal 98671
YOUR FUTURE IS HERE!. 3727SF / 4BD / 3BA. CAMAS  
SCHOOLS – 2018 Hi-tech Custom Home w/Stunning  
Views! GrtRm Flr Plan. Wired for Sound, Home Automa- 
tion & Security. Gourmet Kitchen w/SS Appliances  
Spectacular Mstr Ste w/Custom Closet & Soaking Tub +  
Heated floors. 12’ Ceilings & Walls of Glass. Outdoor  
Living Area w/BI-BBQ &Gas Firepit.3 This home has it  
all & more. 15 min to PDX/Portland.
ML# 18319456.
James Kimball 360-901-1000

$899,000                Call for Showing

35516 NW 35th Court, La Center 98629
Video Tour at: nw35th.USA-Relocate.com

Storybook Home on 5+Acres with Breathtaking Views of  
Mt. Hood & Columbia River Valley. Outdoor & Indoor  
Entertaining with 2 Huge Family Rooms Separated by  
Dual Fireplace plus 2 Additional Sitting Areas. Beautiful,  
Serene Grounds with Pool, Spa, Firepit, Fountains,  
Ponds and 3 Decks. Bed &  
Breakfast Feel.
Terrie Cox 360-607-4100
ReMax Equity Group

$789,000      OPEN SATURDAY 12-3

17612 NE 95th Ave, Battle Ground, WA 98604
Beautiful, quality built 3037 SF one level on .81 acre in  
excellent neighborhood of fine homes! 3 BR plus den,  
2.5 BA. High ceilings, formal entry opening to spacious  
living rm w/14ft ceiling, crown molding & gas fireplace.  
Great floor plan wth master suite on opposite end of  
home from den & 2 guest brs. Deluxe kitchen with is- 
land, granite, stainless gas range & builtin refrigerator  
opens to family rm with bookcases & fire- 
place. Wonderful yard! ML# 18085148.
Debra Warnock  360-574-0758

$779,900        OPEN SATURDAY 1-4

139 N 45th Cir,Camas 98607
New subdivision in Camas with NW Modern Luxury  
Homes. Former Model Home filled w/stunning features  
throughout! 22ft ceilings in Living Room with aged  
wood accent ceiling, gourmet kitchen with granite wa- 
terfall island. Large dining area with lots of room to en- 
tertain. Top of the line appliances and finishing touches.  
View of Lacamas Lake, award winning Ca- 
mas Schools! An outdoor living space  
you’ll LOVE! ML# 18656683.
James Hutchenson 503-891-7116

$775,000            OPEN SA & SU 1-4

578 W Dogwood, Washougal 98671
5 BR, 3 full baths+ 1/2 bath. Large multi-level deck, hardwood, tile 
& bamboo floors, grantie counters & ceiling high cabinets with 9 
ft ceilings. Extensive built-ins in office & FR, small RV parking. 
Beautiful river & mtn views! Great Room floor plan. Main-level 
office, master and guest room, chef’s kitchen & breakfast area. Re-
modeled master bath with heated floors. Downstairs has addl fam-
ily rm w/wet bar, wine cellar room, 
theater room and 2 addl bdrms!
Dianne Morris
360-635-1121
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INTERESTED IN A CERTAIN  
PART OF THE COUNTY?

Look for the color-coded ads that 
correspond with the map above.

$483,900                  OPEN SU 11-6

2404 NW 126th Circle, Vancouver 98685
FELIDA LOCATION, location, location! Over 9000 s.f.  
home site., fenced, 2 HUGE decks, finished daylight  
basement with full bath and bed. BONUS ROOM! Sliders  
to decks, large rear yard, wash/dry/ Garage Door Open- 
er, Tankless hot water heater, 3 blocks to school, 5 min- 
utes to Hazel Dell and 5 minutes to Klineline,Salmon  
Creek, etc.20 minutes to PDX. Pics simliar but not of ac- 
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
ters & butlers pantry. Office & living rm w/built in cabi- 
netry. Elegant winding staircase, vaulted ceilings in  
master w/frplc & views to Columbia  
River & Mt Hood. ML# 18188839
Louise James 360-607-5717

$690,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 12-3

4314 NW 140th Way, Vancouver 98685
Nice Ashley Heights, custom Multi-generational home  
features 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Bathrooms and a Granny Flat  
with separate entry. Nearly 6,000 SF and ready to move  
in. It has a great view of the Columbia River and Salmon  
Creek coming together. Watch the ships go up and  
down the river. In the distance you can hear the trains  
and the wild life. Great home on 1.53 acres. Land is di- 
vidable per Clark County Planning.
ML# 18538904.
Jack& Susan Aven 503-683-2776

$698,000                Call for Showing

4308 SE 166th Court, Vancouver 98683
Video Tour at: USA-Relocate.com

Brand New Custom Home Just 2 Blocks from the River.  
Custom Designed State of the Art Contemporary Home.  
Light and Bright Open Floor Plan. 2 Masters- 1 on Main.  
Walk to the River two blocks away. Conveniently located  
8 Minutes to PDX. This is a great  
home for all ages of life
Terrie Cox 360-607-4100
ReMax Equity Group

$699,000 Open Sa 10-12 & Su 12-2

4304 Oswego Dr, Vancouver 98661
Remodel of this luxury home in 2006 sewer line-electri- 
cal-plumbing-windows-kitchen-roof-shop & 3rd bay  
garage built w/bonus room above w/outdoor covered  
deck! Main floor living travertine foyer-Hardwoods in  
living rm w/vaults & huge windows- Master suite  
w/heated bath floor + 2nd bed rm, bath, office & laun- 
dry! Lower level suite inc bed bath &  
fam rm w/wet bar & FP ML# 18327826
Andria Neathamer
360-513-1468

$709,000        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4

7532 SE Evergreen Hwy, Vancouver 98664
Columbia River & PDX Views! Custom Built in 2005. Big  
.32 Acre Lot! Gated Entry! 4BR (Spare on Main) + Office  
w/Built-Ins. 3 Full BA. Open Kitchen, Slab Granite, Tile  
Flrs. Custom Wood & Tile Work. Hardwood Flrs. Huge  
Master Suite with Private Balcony Overlooking the River.  
Spacious Master Bath w/Dbl Vanity, Jet Tub, Walk-in  
Shower + Huge WI Closet! Private  
Backyard, Cvrd Patio. ML# 18414926
Kevin Schubel 360-936-7277

$709,900          OPEN SUNDAY 12-4

112 Mercury St, Woodland, WA 98674
Stunning Woodland View Estate on 2 acres. Full wrap  
around covered porch. Oak hardwood flooring, alder  
trim, 9’ceilings throughout, 5 bdrms w/the master on  
the main, 4 bath & theater room. Main level living w/an  
elevator for easy access to bonus rm & upper level. In- 
cludes garden, fruit trees & rm for shop ML# 18153574
Jennifer Johnson
360-904-4106
Open hosted by Alex Hughes

$725,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 12-2

251 W Dogwood St, Washougal 98671
Beautiful Home with Stunning Views! 4 large bedrooms, 2.5 
bathrooms in the superb Camas School District. Fantastic 
floorplan that maximizes livability and func-tionality. Executive 
office with built-ins, theater room or flex space, oversized 3 
car garage, dual zone tempera-ture controls for main level and 
lower level, central vac, granite, travertine, hardwoods, you 
name it! Freshly painted and cleaned 
and move in ready! ML# 18677682.
Cole Bridges  360-606-5654

$625,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 11-3

450 Lilac Lane, Woodland 98674
Beautiful brand new construction, one level with dock  
on Horseshoe Lake. Quality finishes, vaulted great room  
style. Upscale finishes, oil rubbed bronze fixtures, cus- 
tom cabinets, slab granite, island in kitchen, engineered  
hardwood floors, 3 car garage. Covered patio, slider  
from lakeside master as well as living area. Energy effi- 
cient with tankless gas hot water heater.  
ML# 17257806.
Mary Meeker 360-936-5797

$625,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 12-3

5710 NE 280th Ave, Camas 98607
Immaculate home in peaceful, private setting. 2 master  
suites, wine cellar, media room, pool table & exercise  
rooms. Light & bright w/ loads of windows to enjoy the  
beauty of the Pacific NW including city & territorial  
views. Fenced terraced garden area or dog run, low  
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
tiled shower. Surround sound speakers,  
epoxy coated garage floor. Landscape  
sprinklers & AC. ML# 17293384.
Alan Reeves 360-606-3978

$549,500        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4

7219 NE 211th Cir, Battle Ground 98604
NEW CUSTOM designed 2656 sf ranch, 3 BR/3 BA +

den & bonus room on 1-acre lot in Meadowbrook
Acres. Open plan blends rustic wood beams & modern  

style. Chef’s kitchen, luxury master & guest suite! 
Meet the builder & talk about your new custom home.

Chris Sundstrom, Builder
360-624-3116

$550,000                Call for Showing

15508 SE 39th Circle, Vancouver 98683
Video Tour at:  39th.USA-Relocate.com

Immaculate home desirable neighborhood large lot cul- 
de-sac. High ceilings, oversized windows, light & bright.  
Remodeled kitchen top of the line SS appliances, granite  
counters & cabinets w/brushed nickel hardware. New  
carpet, tile & wood floors. Master Suite w/deck, double  
sided fireplace & jetted tub. Main  
floor bed & full bath.
Terrie Cox 360-607-4100
ReMax Equity Group

$525,000                Call for Showing

4708 Y Street, Washougal 98671
Video Tour at:  yst.USA-Relocate.com

Entertainers Dream Home on Tranquil Green Belt. Back  
views & privacy from tree-lined border and the sounds  
from the Camden creek below makes this home truly  
tranquil. 2-Decks w/fire pit make backyard a paradise.  
Tri-Level filled with upgrades. Daylight basement w/Bed- 
room makes this the perfect  
guest suite.
Terrie Cox 360-607-4100
ReMax Equity Group

$525,000      OPEN SA 1-4 & SU 2-5

2310 NW 29th Ave, Camas 98607
Beautiful 4 BR, 3+ BA, 3020 SF with open floor plan and  
great views! Highly sought after Camas School District.  
Custom tiled kitchen, hardwood floors on main level and  
gorgeous stone fireplace. Fully finished basement and  
large deck. Central and forced air,  
vaulted ceilings and tons of natu- 
ral light. ML# 18054381.
Maggie Vladimirsky
360-525-4049

$524,900      OPEN SATURDAY 10-1

7406 NE Par Lane, Vancouver 98662
Beautiful Rambling ONE Level backs to Green Meadows  
Golf Course. Almost 2500 SF. Large living rm & family  
rm, both w/fireplaces. Gorgeous Hardwood & tile floors  
w/floor to ceiling rock frplc in fam rm. Vaulted ceilings.  
Formal Living/Dining. Updated Kitchen, beautiful wood- 
work, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, large laundry room. Very Private  
HUGE Covered Patio looking out to the  
fairway of golf course. ML# 18677060.
Brandy Ryan 360-977-3561

$499,900          OPEN SUNDAY 12-3

3001 NE 106th St, Vancouver 98686
Exceptional and beautifully kept 4 BR + Den, 2+ BA  
home in Sherwood neighborhood backs to greenspace.  
Entertainer and gardeners delight! Reap the beauty this  
home & yard have to offer. Vaulted living rm, romantic  
dining rm, expansive wood floors, sun rm, Oversized  
bedrms gorgeous woodwork. Granite, pantry, island,  
and newer roof compliment this  
home. Close to I-5. ML# 18435866.
Debbie Ehlers 360-721-1087

$500,000    OPEN SA 1-4 & SU 12-2

20610 NE 172nd St, Brush Prairie 98606
Lovely home on 1.51 acs next to Morgan Creek, sunsets  
here are a delight, with the sun peeking through the  
trees. 3 bedrooms on main (One master & second with  
bathroom), 3 baths plus bedroom and office on lower  
floor. Enjoy the benefits of the wrap around deck, de- 
tached garage with loft space above.  
Walk the grounds, and let your imagi- 
nation wander! ML# 18475753.
Leigh Calvert 360-816-2630
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$496,400      OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

13406 NW 54th Ave #Lot87, Vancouver 98685
New community in Felida. 3 BR, 2+ BA WiFi certified  
home w/Alexa, Ring, Single story living. Spacious open  
plan w/great rm concept. Kitchen w/island and pantry.  
Everything incl-washer, dryer, fridge, blinds, AC, front &  
back landscaping, fence. Close to walking trails, dining,  
shopping, great schools. Easy access to I-5 and 205. .  
ML# 18384652.
Olga Fissel
503-351-8735

$498,000        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-5

391 N X St,Washougal 98671
Camas School District; Woodburn Elem Spacious Home  
Move In Ready. New Carpet, New Paint. Full 4 bed- 
rooms and a Den/Office. Plus Guest Room next to Up- 
stairs Bath or could be Craft Room, etc. Master on Main,  
All Bedrooms Are Very Large. The Bonus Room is as  
Large As the 3 Car garage. School Bus Pick Up 100 Feet  
Away. Master on Main makes for easy  
living. ML# 18517197.
David McDonald 360-606-2895

$499,000        OPEN SAT & SUN 3-5

881 50th St, Washougal, WA 98671
Brand New custom home in upscale Orchard Hills with  
beautiful valley views! Excellent craftsmanship in every  
detail:custom cabinets, quartz counters, all LED lighting.  
Spacious floorplan includes Office on the main, upstairs  
Bonus/family/Media room, Stunning master suite with  
free-standing soaking tub, dual sinks and deluxe tiled  
shower. Main floor mud room AND Up- 
stairs laundry! Don’t Miss this lovely  
new home!! ML# 18623297.
Heather Mansy 360-953-3453

$475,000            OPEN SUNDAY 1-3

805 N 10th Way, Ridgefield 98642
Quality construction, light/bright w/lots of windows,  
dramatic 15’ foyer, 13’ ceil in LR open to spacious DR,  
gourmet kitch w/slab granite ctrs, SS applcs, gas range,  
WI pantry, FR w/flr-ceil stone FP, mn lev bdrm & bth,  
pool table szd bon rm, lux mstr bdrm w/FP & wd flr, grt  
bkyd for lg or sm gatherings, expansive patio w/gas fire  
pit, cover area for BBQ, gorgeous low maint landscpd  
grds, walk dist dwntn. ML# 18270101.
Connie Bovee 360-936-5343
Open hosted by Shawn Golding

$475,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 11-3

440 Island Aire Dr, Woodland 98674
Waterfront home on Horseshoe Lake. Located on a pri- 
vate road. New siding, newer roof, lovely yard with ap- 
ple tree, berries and established plants, a new shed and  
trex deck.. Master on the main with a 5 piece bathroom,  
heated travertine floor, walk in shower and soaking tub  
overlooking the lake. Kitchen with granite countertops,  
stainless steel appliances, slate floor. Second floor has a  
family room, 2 large bedrooms, and  
plenty of storage. ML# 17310363.
Mary Meeker 360-936-5797

$484,900    Model Open Th-Mo 12-5

949 N 35th Avenue, Ridgefield 98642
Beautiful brand new home by award winning builder.  
Home features custom cabinets, stainless steel appli- 
ances, slab kitchen counter tops, wood  
wrapped windows, gas fireplace and  
much more. Other plans and lots  
available to build and pick finishes.

Lesley Jeffries 503-679-9334
Paul Jeffries 503-679-7772

$464,900            OPEN SAT 11-3:30

9110 NE 138th St, Vancouver 98682
Move In Ready! Huge open plan with amazing kitchen,  
complete with granite counters, wall oven, 30” cooktop  
and 36” hood cover & SS black appliances.Living area  
has 11’ ceiling, fireplace & Milgard windows.Large mas- 
ter suite with jetted tub, dual sinks and large walk-in  
closet. Back covered patio & 10’x10’  
garden shed w/porch. Great location-  
only 20 mins to PDX ML# 18368087
Ruth Farrey 360-901-2374

$465,000            OPEN SUNDAY 1-3

4880 K St, Washougal 98671
Beautiful home with new hardwood floors and new  
quartz counters in the kitchen. 2 story, vaulted family  
room with fireplace. Master on the main features, vault- 
ed ceilings, walk in closet and double sinks. Spacious  
and open floor plan includes 4 bedrooms, bonus room +  
loft. 3 car, tandem garage. great location situated on a  
corner lot in a cul-de-sac!
ML# 18247850.
Brandy Ryan 360-977-3561

$474,900      OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

7805 NE 172nd #HS50, Vancouver 98682
5 Bedroom, 3 Bath, 2892 SF. It should not cost more for  
necessities! Amazing 3 car garage, slab granite family  
kitchen island with buffet bar, all SS appl. blinds, gdo,  
fence, landscape and more! Stone on exterior. Builder  
will help with Closing costs. Beautiful rear yard  
w/sprinklers/fence! Easy access to school! 1/2 block.  
ML# 18218379.
Marleen Sperr
360-241-7221

$475,000            OPEN SUNDAY 1-3

13721 NE 46th Ave,Vancouver 98686
This Highland Park home features 5 bedrooms (one on  
the main level) & a large bonus room. Spacious open  
floor plan w/ 2 gas fireplaces. The huge kitchen has  
loads of cabinet space, stainless appliances & a built in  
pantry. The master suite is vaulted and has a jetted tub  
& large walk in closet. Completely fenced  
backyard. Needs  TLC. ML# 18077210.
Jessica & Greg Eisenhauer
360-608-2528

$450,000          OPEN SUNDAY 12-3

27003 NE 119th Ave, Battle Ground 98604
Private acreage home, mins to commutes & amenities  
offers the best of both worlds. 4 BR, 2 BA, 2475 SF  
home with manicured landscape, fully fenced, family fun  
backyard. 2 patios & double decks.Huge RV garage/car- 
port.Shop w/workbench.Cedar garden shed. Kitchen has  
SS appliances, refinished counters, pantry. Hardwood in  
entry and main level. New roof/gutters 2016, Daikin  
ductless pump. Woodstove, Spa- 
cious family room down.
Donna Elliott  360-606-1216

$454,900      OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

4704 NE 109 St, Vancouver 98686
3 CAR! 4 BR, 3 BA, 2634 SF home has spacious design  
in kitchen, dining, & great rm area is perfect for enter- 
taining. Fully fenced yard with sprinklers and landscap- 
ing.WiFi Certified home, Smart products by Alexa! GE  
SS applcs w/granite and Moen plumbing fixtures. Ener- 
gy efficient gas appliances, gas fireplace & A/C. Ask  
about up to $8,000 in closing costs!. ML# 18374443.
Lucy Karpyuk
360-624-5193

$456,400      OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

17401 NE 78 Way, Vancouver 98682
NEW We saved the best for last! 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath,  
2448 SF home with 3 car garage in broadly sought after  
community. Home Automation, Ring, Alexa, AC, Blinds,  
landscape/fence on large corner home site #1 -across  
from schools, bike on a quiet street to path, walk to Fifth  
Plain Creek bridge! ML# 18593595.

Marleen Sperr
360-241-7221

$459,900          OPEN SUNDAY 12-3

3307 NE 299th Ave, Camas 98607
Price drop for motivated seller!! End lot on a private  
road. Quiet, peaceful, private. Lovely ranch style home  
with swing on porch. Separate master bedroom entry.  
New retaining wall, sump pump, furnace, flooring and  
more. Double sided wood fireplace. New shop stays. All  
kitchen appliances included. Camas school district.  
Watch the deers, listen to birds.
ML# 18658812.
Heena Dwivedy  360-936-7441

$440,000        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-3

109 NE 127th Circle, Vancouver 98685
4 BR, 2.5 BA 2739 SF on .58 acre.  Conveniently urban  
w/retreat-like setting surrounded by nature & stunning  
views of Salmon Creek. Custom designed w/interesting  
features throughout. Hardwoods, newer roof, built-ins,  
large pantry, Rejuvenation Hardware lighting, garden  
beds. Unique opportunity to own this charming home in  
a great area. Listen to the creek, enjoy the scent of your  
garden and watch the birds and ea- 
gles soar. Stunning! ML# 18199694.
Lee Schiller  360-901-0512

$446,000            OPEN SAT 11-3:30

14017 NE 92nd Circle, Vancouver 98682
3-car garage, NEW CONSTRUCTION, MOVE-IN READY!  
Nice sized Backyard! Well-designed, Energy-Star,  
Craftsman home w/high-end finishes. 9’ ceilings, condi- 
tioned-space heating system, A/C, custom cabinetry, SS  
appliances, quartz counters, blinds, covered back patio,  
full landscaping w/ sprinkler, fence &  
hard to find full bath on main level.  
Extra parking available ML# 18589008
Ruth Farrey 360-901-2374

$419,950      OPEN SAT & SUN 12-5

1704 NE 172nd St, Vancouver 98642
Coming soon, the Lincoln plan in Legacy Place in the Mt  
Vista area of Ridgefield! Eye-catching features include  
9ft main ceilings, exterior stone, great rm w/frplc, SS  
applc, kitchen pantry, upgraded painted cabinets, front  
den w/dbl doors, master suite with tile floors, bonus  
room up & front landscaping. Still time to make selec- 
tions for this home. Photos of similar  
home. ML# 18123555.
Chad Naeve 360-609-0111

$425,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 12-3

10306 NE 33rd Ct, Vancouver 98686
Coveted Salmon Creek location,quiet cul-de-sac living,  
park views,fire pit,stunning backyard setting,gorgeous  
street appeal.This graciously designed & decorated  
home offers all the space you need, 4 bedrooms, main  
floor private office, great room living & entertaining  
spaces + a slider access to the covered back deck. Enjoy  
quiet evenings, beautiful sunsets, walking  
trails & parks. ML# 18401203.
Rowena Lusby 360-909-6399

$437,900     OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

17410 NE 78th Way #HS47, Vancouver 98682
Time 4 a change? Give 30 days notice! May move in- 
large corner homesite with level beautiful front yard and  
level rear yard. 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, 2448 SF. 1 block to  
school, 3 minutes to shopping, freeway. AC! Slab gran- 
ite, blinds throughout, fence/landscape and turn key  
ready - Smart home includes Echo Show, Dot & Sono  
Speaker! Pics of similar home.
Marleen Sperr
360-241-7221

$409,900     OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

4828 NE 110th Cir, Vancouver 98685
3 BR/bonus Cypress floorplan protected greenspace  
with mature fir trees to enjoy. Fully fenced yard with  
sprinklers and landscaping. WiFi Certified home, Smart  
products controlled by Amazon Alexa!GE SS appliances  
with stylish granite & Moen plumbing fixtures. Elegant  
bronze lighting package. Energy efficient gas appliance,  
gas fireplance and air conditioning. ML# 18492781.
Melinda Shoote 
360-635-7911

$414,900            OPEN SUNDAY 1-3

5352 N Street, Washougal 98671
Incredible value in Sunset Ridge at almost 3,000 sqft!  
Upon entering, feel the openness of the floor plan, see  
the views of the greenbelt. 4 bdrms + 2.5 baths + loft +  
newer applcs + newer carpet on main level + huge side  
yard + A/C + near Orchard Hills Golf & Country Club. For  
only $59/mnth you have access to the clubhouse pool,  
hot tub, fitness gym, meeting room & play ground.  
Come visit Sunset Ridge...it feels like  
home. ML# 18627024.
Midge Dobbs 360-635-2629

$415,000      OPEN SATURDAY 11-2

6915 NE 50th Ave, Vancouver 98661
Stunning custom 2 level home! Tile & hardwood floors  
throughout the main level! Gorgeous granite counters,  
SS applcs, spacious pantry, & unique buffet-style island  
in the kitchen. Upper level features 4 beds 2.5 baths.  
Master bath is oversized w/2 sinks, shower, soaking tub  
& private toilet. 2nd lrg bdrm incl reading nook & can  
double as office. Large closets! Lots of  
extra storage! Must-see! ML# 18052592
Gretchen Gettles 360-798-9299

$399,500         OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

562 E. Heritage Loop, La Center 98629
Immaculate well decorated home in Beautiful Southview  
Heights w/3 car garage+RV Parking. Lrg well appointed  
updated kitchen has stainless appliances, slab granite  
counters & hardwood floor. Eating bar + breakfast nook.  
Large living/dining room plus family  
room for entertaining. New deck &  
Ext. paint. All repairs required in in- 
spection completed ML# 17398329.
Ina Tichenor 360-253-1879

$404,900     OPEN SAT & SUN 11-5

4708 NE 109th St, Vancouver 98686
EVERYTHING’S INCLUDED! One level Trenton floorplan  
3 BR, 2 BA, 3rd car garage. Fully fenced yard with  
sprinklers & landscaping. WiFi Certified home, Smart  
products w/Alexa! GE SSl appliances with stylish granite   
& Moen plumbing fixtures. Elegant bronze lighting pack- 
age. Energy efficient gas appliance, gas frplc & A/C. Ask  
about up to $8,000 in closing costs! ML# 18078108.
Melinda Shoote
360-635-7911

$389,900        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-3

7906 NE 66th St, Vancouver 98662
Peace & Quiet tucked in the back of a Neighborhood.  
Backing to 5+ acres of County owned land! Huge Cul- 
de-sac. 5 BR Built in 2005, 2519 SF, 2.5 BA, 9’ Ceilings,  
Formal Living, Fam, & Din Rm. Open Kitchen with Eat- 
ing Bar, Pantry, & Work Station. SS Appls. All Beds Up.  
Large Master Suite with Vaults, Double Vanity, Jet Tub,  
WI Closet. Newer Paint. Fully Fenced  
Yard. Central AC! ML# 18690549
Kevin Schubel 360-936-7277

$383,000      OPEN SAT & SUN 12-3

14603 NE 7th St, Vancouver, WA 98684
Custom Home w/3 BR Den, Living & Dining room.  
Kitchen has 2 pantries & Granite. New carpet in LivRm/  
Den & family rooms. Formal living room, gas fireplace,  
lead glass windows & elegant wood crown moldin;  
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
Sunday and take a look! ML#18325070.

Shana O’Brien 360-904-8497

$179,900            OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

5101 NE 121ST AVE #158, Vancouver 98682
Fantastic 3 BR, 2 BA,1512 SF 2009 Golden West Mfg.  
Home Facing Green Belt Preserve--Most Desirable Loca- 
tion in Creekside Estates. Year around Pool-This Home  
Has Lrg Open Island Kitchen/Dining Room/Family Room  
Combination-Access to Deck and Patio Area Facing  
Green Belt-Master Suite & WI Closet-Heat  
Pump-Scissor Vault Thruout-Rec Center  
& Gated RV Parking. ML# 18059972
C.J. Monroe 360-921-0766

$249,500        OPEN SAT & SUN 1-3

5565 E Evergreen Blvd#3208, Vancouver 98661
Breathtaking river, city & airport views from covered  
patios. Stunning 2 bedroom + 2 bath main floor condo.  
Spacious living w/stunning views. Beautifully updated  
kitchen, new appliances, plus remodeled bathrms, new  
carpet, great rm living + lrg master suite, private balco- 
nies. Expansive indoor/outdoor pool, gym, party room,  
grocery store + restaurant. Close to free- 
ways & PDX airport. ML# 18296886
Rowena Lusby 360-909-6399
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